

## TARIFF FOR - IMPORT OPERATIONS (ALL RATES IN INDIAN RUPEES) Date: 28th MARCH-2023

S#	CFS DESTUFFING CHARGES		Up to 15.MT	15 - 21.MT	> 21 MT	UP To 18.MT	18 TO 23 MT	> 23 MT
1	Bringing the loaded Container from ICD Destuffing detaining at CFS excluding handling	DISTANCE	3200	4200	675	5050	5450	400
2	As above + completion of customs formalities, transportation of cargo at factory premises by CFS truck excluding stuffing of cargo.	1- 10 Kms	5300	5600	675	7750	7825	400
		11 - 31 Kms	5600	6025	675	8200	8150	400
		Above 50 Kms	5880	6625	675	9975	9975	400
		Rate per Km	50	50	50	90	90	90
3	Bringing the loaded container from ICD destuffing & sending back empty to ICD	-	7500	8500	675	10500	13000	400
4	anne evaluation at officer of anne	1- 10 Kms	6250	7425	675	9000	9650	400
		11 - 31 Kms	7550	8650	675	10550	10850	400
		Above 50 Kms	7950	9000	675	11250	11600	400
		Rate per Km	50	50	50	90	90	90
5	Destuffing & stuffing of loaded container received by road	-	4000	4000	-	8000	8000	-
6	Transportation of Impot loaded container from ICD to CFS, grounding & stacking 3 high.	-	2625	3675	-	4200	5250	1
7	Destuffing of CBT (Closed body truck) on chassis & stacking the cargo in warehouse.	-	3150	3150	-	4200	4200	-
8	Destuffing pf CBT on chasis & stacking the cargo in warehouse	-	1325	1325	-	-	-	-

S#	CFS DESTUFFING CHARGES		Up to 15.MT	15 - 21.MT	> 21 MT	UP To 18.MT	18 TO 23 MT	> 23 MT	
9	Customs examnition cargo & placing them back in the warehouse.	Rs.18/- per quintal							
10	Unloading bonded cargo from trucks into bonded godowns or loading the cargo from bonded godowns to party vehicles	Rs.18/- per quintal							
	Transportation of Imp loaded container after satisfying conditions of customs locks & seals, to CFS. After customs examination transportation of the same container to importers premises for destuffing & bring back empty container to CFS & stack 3 high	Above 1-10 Km	3025	3725	265	5850	6225	460	
		Above 11-20 Km	3325	4250	305	6100	6500	485	
11		Above 21-30 Km	3950	4375	330	6375	6900	515	
		Above 31-40 Km	4200	5975	350	6900	7550	540	
		Above 41-50 Km	5825	7025	390	7975	8225	570	
		Above 51-75 Km	6100	7700	410	9025	9150	590	
		Above 76-100 Kn	6375	8625	440	9975	10750	620	
		Above 100 Rate/l	70	70	70	100	100	100	
12	CFS STORAGE CHARGES (Free time 4 days from date of arrival excluding of holidays during free time)	20'	40'	EMPTY					
	Ground rent loaded container per day	200 400 Free upto 30 days							
	After 15 days per day	400	800 After 30 days Rs.20/- per day per TEU						
13	CFS storages charges (Covered)	Rs.100/- per sq.mtr per week (minimum 31.25 sq.mtrs per TEU).Gross area and 50% escalated storages charges if period exceeds 4th week from day one. Min 2 week storage charges							
13a	ICES etoragoe chargoe (onon)	Rs.100/- per sq.mtr per week (minimum 31.25 sq.mtrs per TEU).Net area and 50% escalated storages charges if period exceeds 4th week from day one. Min 2 week storage charges							
13b	CFS storages charges (haz cargo)	Rs.200/- per sq.mtr per week (minimum 31.25 sq.mtrs per TEU).Net area and 50% escalated storages charges if period exceeds 4th week from day one. Min 2 week storage charges							
14	Cargo Handling Charges	Rs.18/- per quintal							
	Royalty Charges(a)	(a). Rs.1000/- per TEU received by road through private vehicle							
	Royalty Charges(b)	(b). Rs.1000/- per B/L received by CBT							
16	Insurance Charges	At the rate of 14 paise per Rs.1000/- value per week or part thereof							
17	Lift on / Lift off	Loaded container per TEU Rs.1350/- & empty container per TEU Rs.900/-							
18	Lift on / Lift off(ODC)	Loaded container per TEU Rs.2025/- & empty container per TEU Rs.1500/-							
19	Weighment Charges	Rs 100/ per TEU							
20	GST	At the rate of 18 % (will vary as per statutory Govt decision)							

## TARIFF FOR IMPORT LCL

Particulars	Storage Charges
a. 1st week	Rs 100/- per sq mt per week(min Rs 850/-)
b. 2nd week	Rs 160/- per sq mt per week(min Rs 1000/-)
c. 3rd week	Rs 190/- per sq mt per week(min Rs 1200/-)
d. 4th week onwards	Rs 210/- per sq mt per week(min Rs 1500/-)
Hazardous Handling Charges	100% of Storage & loading
Administration Charges(Gen)	Rs 300/- per CBM sub to min Rs 950/-
Administration Charges(Haz)	Rs 400/- per CBM sub to min Rs 1200/-
Survey Fee	Rs 250/- per document
Documentation & Processing Charges	Rs 1000/- per document
Handling Charges	Rs 375/- per MT sub to min Rs 1250/-